
                      ELKO COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 
 

     ELKO            
   BUS ROUTES 

              
  
 
 
 
 

 
 

Adobe Middle School 
Elko High School 

Flagview 
Grammar #2 

Mountain View Elementary 
Northside Elementary 
Southside Elementary 

 
 

Under normal road and weather conditions, 
this schedule will be as strictly adhered to as 

possible. 
If there are any additions or corrections, 

please notify the Elko Transportation 
Department, at  
 (775) 738-4360. 

  



         
ELKO COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 

TRANSPORTTION FACILITY 

3970 STATICE STREET 

ELKO, NEVADA  89801 

 

 
BUS # 331     DINOSAUR   DRIVER: Dalene 

 

AM 
depart 

ADOBE MIDDLE 
FLAGVIEW, N.S., & GRAMMAR #2 

# of 
Students 

PM 
depart 

6:25 Pre-Trip  AM       PM 1:55 

6:40 Depart  2:10 

6:51 1
st
 & Douglas Street  3:06 (8) 

6:54 9
th
 Street & Water  3:04 (7) 

6:59 Metzler Road/Sunrise Drive  2:52 (1) 

7:03 Winchester Drive/Pinion Road  2:54 (2) 

7:05 Stitzel Road/Pinion Road  2:55 (3) 

7:06 Cherrywood Way/Pinion Road  2:56 (4) 

7:08 Last Chance Road  2:57 (5) 

7:10 Village Pkwy.  2:59 (6) 

7:18 Elko High School  *7:25                                    *2:35  2:45  

7:30 Adobe Middle School  *7:40                             *2:30  2:33  

7:46 Osino    3:50 (4) 

8:05 Northside  *8:15                                                *3:15/1:45  3:16 (2) 

8:12 Grammar #2  *8:15                                            *3:05/1:45  3:11 (1) 

8:25 Flagview  *8:35                                                  *3:15/1:50  3:26 (3) 

8:35 Bus Yard  4:10 

8:50 Post-Trip  4:25 

      

**Take FREEWAY when going to and from Osino Bus Stop** 

 
  



                      

             

  
ELKO COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 

TRANSPORTTION FACILITY 

3970 STATICE STREET 

ELKO, NEVADA  89801 

 

 

BUS # 352              GOLDFISH        DRIVER: Chris 

            

AM  
EHS 

ADOBE MIDDLE, FLAGVIEW, SOUTHSIDE 
# of 

Students PM 

6:15 Pre-Trip  1:55 

6:30 Depart  2:10 

6:46 Bellinger Way/Bullion Road  2:59(7) 

6:47 Wayman Way/ Bullion Road  3:00(8) 

6:48 Hart Way/Bullion Road  3:11 (9) 

6:50 Turn around-End of Payment  2:58 (6) 

6:51 Hamilton Stage/Bullion Road  3:03(11) 

6:52 Ridge Run  3:04 (12) 

6:53 665 Bullion Road (Barrick Trailer Park) (Adobe Students only)  2:53 (5) 

6:55 611 Bullion Road  (Adobe Students only)  2:52 (4) 

7:10 Elko High School  *7:25                                             *2:35  2:45 (2) 

7:20 Adobe Middle School     *7:40                                    *2:30  2:33 (1) 

7:30 Bellinger Way/Bullion Road  3:54 (6) 

7:31 Wayman Way/ Bullion Road-   3:55 (7) 

7:33 Turn around-End of Payment      4:00 (9) 

7:34 Hart Way/Bullion Road (on way out)  3:57 (8) 

7:35 Hamilton Stage/Bullion Road  3:57(8) 

7:36 Ridge Run  4:03(10) 

7:37 665 Bullion Road (Barrick Trailer Park)  (Flagview students only)  3:46 (5) 

7:39 611 Bullion Road  (Flagview students only)  3:45 (4) 

7:49 Last Chance Road (Southside & Flagview)  3:35 (3) 

8:00 Southside Elem    *8:10                                *3:00/1:45  3:15(1) 

8:20 Flagview                *8:35                                 *3:15/1:50  3:25 (2) 

8:30 Bus Yard  4:18 

8:45 Post-Trip  4:33 

    

     

 

Under normal road and weather conditions, this schedule will be as strictly adhered to as 

possible. 

If there are any additions or corrections, please notify the Elko Transportation Department, 

telephone number (775) 738-4360. 

 

    

    

                   



ELKO COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 

TRANSPORTTION FACILITY 

3970 STATICE STREET 

ELKO, NEVADA  89801 

 

 
BUS # 334     PENGUIN     DRIVER:  Jody 

 

AM  
EHS  

ADOBE MIDDLE 
# of 

Students PM 

5:30 Pre-Trip   1:55 

5:45 Depart  2:10 

6:10 Halleck Historical Marker   Exit 321    

6:13 McIntyre Ranch (rides sometimes)  3:43 

6:20 71 Ranch  3:50 

6:40 Elburz  3:33 

6:46 Ryndon  3:27 

6:59 Bear Ranch  3:14 

7:00 Valley View  3:13 

                                                          Kittridge Canyon  PM only  3:06 

                                                          Canyon Crossing  PM only  3:03 

7:05 Idaho St.(by Freepress)  Double Dice RV Park & Iron Horse  2:58 

7:13 Indian View Heights/Ruby View Drive   2:53 

7:18 Elko High School    *7:25                                                    *2:35  2:45 

7:30 Adobe Middle   *7:40                                                           *2:30  2:33 

7:40 Bus Yard  4:25 

7:55 Post-Trip  4:40 

     

     

 

 

Under normal road and weather conditions, this schedule will be as strictly adhered to as 

possible. 

 

If there are any additions or corrections, please notify the Elko Transportation Department, 

telephone number (775) 738-4360. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 



ELKO COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 

TRANSPORTTION FACILITY 

3970 STATICE STREET 

ELKO, NEVADA  89801 

 

 
BUS #314     DOLPHIN   DRIVER:   Rose 

  

AM  
ADOBE,FLAGVIEW, INNER CITY ELEMENTARY, 

 BOYS & GIRLS CLUB 
# of 

Students PM 

6:30 Pre-Trip  1:55 

6:45 Depart  2:10 

6:45 Kittridge     AM only **High School and Adobe only**   

6:46 Canyon Crossing     AM only  **High School and Adobe only**   

6:57 Elko High School   AM only *7:25                       

7:05 Southside Park  (Adobe students only)   

7:15 Adobe Middle School     *7:40   

7:30 Hunter Exit-        

7:40 Reed Ranch-   

7:55 Southside Elementary (for Inner City Only to go to other schools)    

8:05 Grammar #2 Elementary Only     

8:10 Northside Elementary Only      

8:15 Mtn View Elementary Only    

8:25 Flagview     

8:35 Bus Yard   

8:50 Post-Trip   

    

 Adobe Middle School (also Boys & Girls Club in the PM)  2:35  (1) 

 Southside Park           (Adobe students only)  2:50  (2) 

                Southside Elementary (B&G Club)  3:00  (3) 

 Grammar #2 Elementary   3:07 (1) 

 Northside Elementary Only   (18 to B&G)  3:14 (2) 

 Mtn View Elementary Only (all in PM to SS)  3:24 (3) 

 Flagview    3:35 (4) 

 Southside Elementary (for Inner City Only & B&G in PM)   3:50  (5) 

 Reed Ranch  4:05 

 Hunter Exit        4:15  (7) 

 Bus Yard  4:30 

 Post-Trip  4:45 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



           

 
ELKO COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 

TRANSPORTTION FACILITY 

3970 STATICE STREET 

ELKO, NEVADA  89801 

 

 

BUS #359          KANGAROO                    DRIVER: Pam 

 

AM  

EHS 
ADOBE MIDDLE, FLAGVIEW 

(FV Boys & Girls) 

# of 
Stude

nts PM 

6:25 Pre-Trip  1:55 

6:40 Depart  2:10 

6:52 Osino  3:05 (3) 

6:57 White Rock  3:15 (4) 

7:15 EHS **pick up Adobe students that are eligible to ride**  2:35/2:47(2) 

7:30 Adobe Middle School **7:40  2:30/2:33 (1) 

 Depart AMS **7:40   

       (Flagview PM only Boys & Girls Club)          Southside  3:40 (6) 

7:53 Metzler Road/Sunrise Drive  3:44 (7) 

7:57 Winchester Drive/Pinion Road  3:47 (8) 

8:01 Stitzel Road/Pinion Road  3:50 (9) 

8:02 Cherrywood Way/Pinion Road  3:51( 10) 

8:05 Clarkson Drive/Village Pkwy  3:56 (11) 

8:15 Flagview       *8:35                        3:15/3:25 (5) 

8:25 Bus Yard  4:10 

8:40 Post-Trip  4:25 

     

     

 

 

Under normal road and weather conditions, this schedule will be as strictly adhered to as 

possible.  If there are any additions or corrections, please notify the Elko Transportation 

Department, telephone number (775) 738-4360. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



            
ELKO COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 

TRANSPORTTION FACILITY 

3970 STATICE STREET 

ELKO, NEVADA  89801 

 

 

BUS # 372    RAM        DRIVER: Vicki 

 

AM  
 

EHS, Adobe, Mtn View, NS, Flagview,  
# of 

Students PM 

5:30 Pre-Trip      1:55 

5:45 Depart- Wildhorse St. Park                                  Elko Bus Yard  2:10 

6:00 North Fork Road  5:03 

6:10 Tripple Creek  4:57 

6:13 Goicoechea Ranch   4:55 

 Holland Ranch   

6:39 Lone Mountain Station (none)    

6:50 Dixie Road    

 Perry Way          

6:54 Adobe Ranchos**2 Mtn View (girls)  4:15 

7:31  (2) Adobe Middle School  (school starts at 7:40) 1 2:33 (1) 

7:18  (1) Elko High School  (school starts at 7:25)  2:45 (2) 

7:38 Canyon Drive   4:01 

7:40 Adobe Heights  4:06 

7:43 Crestview   4:02 

7:45 Clardige Loop #1   3:38 

7:50 Mountain View  (Eligible Flagview students)   3:33 (5) 

7:56 Northside                                 (students to Flagview)  3:28 (4) 

8:09 Flagview    (school starts at 8:35)         *3:15/1:50 Wed early out   3:18 (3) 

8:15 Bus Yard                                                   Wildhorse St. Park  5:15 

8:30 Post-Trip                                                                    Post Trip  5:30 

     

     

    **driver should leave by 4:00-4:15 AM** 

 

  



      

           

                     
                ELKO COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT                       

TRANSPORTTION FACILITY 

3970 STATICE STREET 

ELKO, NEVADA  89801 

 

BUS #327           DRAGONFLY                    DRIVER:  Tammy 

AM  

ADOBE to/from Southside 
FLAGVIEW, GRAMMAR #2, N.S. 

 
# of 

Students  

6:30 Pre-Trip   

6:45 Depart   

7:05 Southside bus loading  (Adobe Middle School Students) Beside Gym   

7:20 Adobe Middle School    *7:40   

7:45 Whiterock   

7:47 Bear Ranch   

7:49 Valley View     

7:53 Canyon  Crossing Housing    

7:55 Kittridge Canyon    (All Elem and Flagview students)   

8:00  Double Dice RV Park Idaho St.(by Freepress)    

8:03 Hilton Inn (for Iron Horse students)     

8:05 Motel 6   

8:20 Northside    *8:15   

8:23 Grammar #2    *8:15   

8:30 Flagview          *8:35   

8:40 Bus Yard   

8:55 Post-Trip  PM 

 Pre-trip  1:55 

 Depart   2:10 

 Adobe Middle School  2:33 

 Southside bus loading  (Adobe Middle School Students)  2:40 

 Northside  3:17  2 

 Grammar #2  3:07  1 

 Flagview  3:27 3 

 Hilton Inn (for Iron Horse students)    3:33 

                                  Double Dice RV Park    Idaho St.(byFreepress)    3:35 

 Canyon  Crossing Housing  3:41 

 Kittridge Canyon    (All Elem and Flagview students)  3:43 

 Valley View  3:47 

 Bear Ranch  3:51 

 Whiterock  3:54 

 Motel 6  4:10 

 Bus Yard  4:15 

 Post-Trip  4:30 

**DRIVE OUT ON FREEWAY*** 

                                      

        



       

                               
ELKO COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 

TRANSPORTTION FACILITY 

3970 STATICE STREET 

ELKO, NEVADA  89801 

 

 
BUS #362                      WHALE      DRIVER: Wendy 

 

AM  
EHS, ADOBE MIDDLE SCHOOL  

FLAGVIEW 
# of 

Students PM 

6:00 Pre-Trip  AM  PM 1:55 

6:15 Depart  2:10 

6:32  Hunter (EHS Student)  3:26 (9) 

6:42 Reed Ranch     AM only   

6:47 Canyon Road/Mtn City Hwy  3:06 (4) 

6:50 Adobe Heights  (Turn Around)  3:08 (5) 

6:53 Crestview  3:11 (6) 

6:54 Claridge #2  3:14 (7) 

6:56 Royal Crest Drive/Sage Crest Drive   3:03(3) 

6:57 Jennings Way/Sage Crest Drive  3:01 (2) 

7:00 Connolly Drive  3:00 (1) 

7:10 Elko High School  (school starts @ 7:25)               *2:35  2:47(2) 

7:20 Adobe Middle School (schools starts @ 7:40)       *2:30  2:33 (1) 

7:54 Depart- from Home Depot parking lot   

7:56 Royal Crest Drive/Sage Crest Drive  4:02 (1) 

7:57 Jennings Way/Sage Crest Drive  4:03 (2) 

7:59 Connolly Drive/Sage Crest Drive  4:05 (3) 

8:12 Flagview  (school starts @ 8:35)                            *3:15/1:50  3:45 

8:23 Bus Yard  4:20 

8:38 Post-Trip   4:35 

    

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     

  



    

 

      Elko County School District 

Transportation Facility 

3970 Statice Street 

Elko, Nevada  89801 

 

Bus #379   PANDA BEAR    Driver: Irma Jo 

          Aide: Tanya 

AM Grammar #2, NS, Flagview 

 

#of 

Students 
 

6:30 Pre-Trip   

6:45 Depart Bus Yard   

7:15 71-Ranch   

7:30 Elburz   

7:40 Ryndon  (Sp Ed girl to Grammar #2)   

7:50 Whiterock  (AM only Pre-school boy to Northside)   

8:05 Northside  *8:15   

8:10 Grammar #2   *8:15   

8:20 Flagview     *8:35   

8:30 Bus Yard   

8:45 Post-Trip   

   PM 

 Pre-Trip  2:30 

 Depart Bus Yard  2:45 

 Grammar #2  3:05/1:45  3:10 

 Northside  3:15/1:45  3:20 

 Flagview  3:15/1:50  3:30 

 Ryndon  3:50 
 Elburz  3:57 

 71 Ranch  4:15 
 Bus Yard  4:45 

 Post-Trip  5:00 

    

    

    

 

 

 


